ASMA-VR Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.4
1
Features
● AEC-Q101 Qualified
● Low incremental surge resistance

Leakage
IR@VR
Max.
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPPM
Max.
Clamping
Voltage
VC@IPPM
Min Max
Uni Bi Uni Bi (V) (mA) (V) (μA) (A) (V)
ASMA5.0A-VR ASMA5.0CA-VR AAE AWE 6.40  7.00  10 5.00  200.00  43.50  9.20
ASMA6.0A-VR ASMA6.0CA-VR AAG AWG 6.67  7.37  10 6.00  200.00  38.80  10.30
ASMA6.5A-VR ASMA6.5CA-VR AAK AWK 7.22  7.98  10 6.50  150.00  35.70  11.20
ASMA7.0A-VR ASMA7.0CA-VR AAM AWM 7.78  8.60  10 7.00  100.00  33.30  12.00
ASMA7.5A-VR ASMA7.5CA-VR AAP AWP 8.33  9.21  1 7.50  50.00  31.00  12.90
ASMA8.0A-VR ASMA8.0CA-VR AAR AWR 8.89  9.83  1 8.00  25.00  29.40  13.60
ASMA8.5A-VR ASMA8.5CA-VR AAT AWT 9.44  10.40  1 8.50  10.00  27.80  14.40
ASMA9.0A-VR ASMA9.0CA-VR AAV AWV 10.00  11.10  1 9.00  10.00  26.00  15.40
ASMA10A-VR ASMA10CA-VR AAX AWX 11.10  12.30  1 10.00  5.00  23.50  17.00
ASMA11A-VR ASMA11CA-VR AAZ AWZ 12.20  13.50  1 11.00  1.00  22.00  18.20
ASMA12A-VR ASMA12CA-VR ABE AXE 13.30  14.70  1 12.00  1.00  20.10  19.90
ASMA13A-VR ASMA13CA-VR ABG AXG 14.40  15.90  1 13.00  1.00  18.60  21.50
ASMA14A-VR ASMA14CA-VR ABK AXK 15.60  17.20  1 14.00  1.00  17.20  23.20
ASMA15A-VR ASMA15CA-VR ABM AXM 16.70  18.50  1 15.00  1.00  16.40  24.40
ASMA16A-VR ASMA16CA-VR ABP AXP 17.80  19.70  1 16.00  1.00  15.40  26.00
ASMA17A-VR ASMA17CA-VR ABR AXR 18.90  20.90  1 17.00  1.00  14.50  27.60
ASMA18A-VR ASMA18CA-VR ABT AXT 20.00  22.10  1 18.00  1.00  13.70  29.20
ASMA20A-VR ASMA20CA-VR ABV AXV 22.20  24.50  1 20.00  1.00  12.30  32.40
ASMA22A-VR ASMA22CA-VR ABX AXX 24.40  26.90  1 22.00  1.00  11.30  35.50
ASMA24A-VR ASMA24CA-VR ABZ AXZ 26.70  29.50  1 24.00  1.00  10.30  38.90
ASMA26A-VR ASMA26CA-VR ACE AYE 28.90  31.90  1 26.00  1.00  9.50  42.10
ASMA28A-VR ASMA28CA-VR ACG AYG 31.10  34.40  1 28.00  1.00  8.80  45.40
ASMA30A-VR ASMA30CA-VR ACK AYK 33.30  36.80  1 30.00  1.00  8.30  48.40
ASMA33A-VR ASMA33CA-VR ACM AYM 36.70  40.60  1 33.00  1.00  7.50  53.30
ASMA36A-VR ASMA36CA-VR ACP AYP 40.00  44.20  1 36.00  1.00  6.90  58.10
ASMA40A-VR ASMA40CA-VR ACR AYR 44.40  49.10  1 40.00  1.00  6.20  64.50
ASMA43A-VR ASMA43CA-VR ACT AYT 47.80  52.80  1 43.00  1.00  5.80  69.40
ASMA45A-VR ASMA45CA-VR ACV AYV 50.00  55.30  1 45.00  1.00  5.50  72.70
ASMA48A-VR ASMA48CA-VR ACX AYX 53.30  58.90  1 48.00  1.00  5.20  77.40
ASMA51A-VR ASMA51CA-VR ACZ AYZ 56.70  62.70  1 51.00  1.00  4.90  82.40
ASMA54A-VR ASMA54CA-VR ARE AZE 60.00  66.30  1 54.00  1.00  4.60  87.10
ASMA-VR Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.4

Max.
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VR
Max.
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP
Max.
Clamping
Voltage
VC@IPP
Min Max
Uni Bi Uni Bi (V) (mA) (V) (μA) (A) (V)
ASMA58A-VR ASMA58CA-VR ARG AZG 64.40  71.20  1 58.00  1.00  4.30  93.60
ASMA60A-VR ASMA60CA-VR ARK AZK 66.70  73.70  1 60.00  1.00  4.10  96.80
ASMA64A-VR ASMA64CA-VR ARM AZM 71.10  78.60  1 64.00  1.00  3.90  103.00
ASMA70A-VR ASMA70CA-VR ARP AZP 77.80  86.00  1 70.00  1.00  3.50  113.00
ASMA75A-VR ASMA75CA-VR ARR AZR 83.30  92.10  1 75.00  1.00  3.30  121.00
ASMA78A-VR ASMA78CA-VR ART AZT 86.70  95.80  1 78.00  1.00  3.20  126.00
ASMA85A-VR ASMA85CA-VR ARV AZV 94.40  104.00  1 85.00  1.00  2.90  137.00
ASMA90A-VR ASMA90CA-VR ARX AZX 100.00  111.00  1 90.00  1.00  2.70  146.00
ASMA100A-VR ASMA100CA-VR ARZ AZZ 111.00  123.00  1 100.00  1.00  2.50  162.00
ASMA110A-VR ASMA110CA-VR ASE AVE 122.00  135.00  1 110.00  1.00  2.30  177.00
ASMA120A-VR ASMA120CA-VR ASG AVG 133.00  147.00  1 120.00  1.00  2.10  193.00
ASMA130A-VR ASMA130CA-VR ASK AVK 144.00  159.00  1 130.00  1.00  1.90  209.00
ASMA150A-VR ASMA150CA-VR ASM AVM 167.00  185.00  1 150.00  1.00  1.60  243.00
ASMA160A-VR ASMA160CA-VR ASP AVP 178.00  197.00  1 160.00  1.00  1.50  259.00
ASMA170A-VR ASMA170CA-VR ASR AVR 189.00  209.00  1 170.00  1.00  1.50  275.00
ASMA180A-VR ASMA180CA-VR AST AVT 201.00  222.00  1 180.00  1.00  1.40  292.00
ASMA188A-VR ASMA188CA-VR ASB AVB 209.00  231.00  1 188.00  1.00  1.40  304.00
ASMA200A-VR ASMA200CA-VR ASV AVV 224.00  247.00  1 200.00  1.00  1.20  324.00
ASMA220A-VR - ASX -  246.00  272.00  1 220.00  1.00  1.10  356.00
- ASMA220CA*-VR - AVX 246.00  272.00  1 220.00  1.00  1.10  356.00
ASMA250A-VR - ASZ - 279.00  309.00  1 250.00  1.00  1.00  405.00
- ASMA250CA*-VR - AVZ 279.00  309.00  1 250.00  1.00  1.00  405.00
ASMA300A*-VR ASMA300CA*-VR ATE AUE 335.00  371.00  1 300.00  1.00  0.80  486.00
ASMA350A*-VR ASMA350CA*-VR ATG AUG 391.00  432.00  1 350.00  1.00  0.70  567.00
ASMA400A*-VR ASMA400CA*-VR ATK AUK 447.00  494.00  1 400.00  1.00  0.60  648.00
ASMA440A*-VR ASMA440CA*-VR ATM AUM 492.00  543.00  1 440.00  1.00  0.60  713.00
Notes:
1. For bidirectional type having VR of 10 volts and less, the IR should be doubled.
2. For parts without A in the PN, the VBR tolerance is ± 10% and VC is 5% higher than parts with A.The parts without A are currently
available,   but not  recommended for new designs. The parts with A are preferred.